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Pego Preducing-Company-

P.O. Box 10340
Midland, TX 79702-7340

C E Lamunyon #85 F- 93' 23~ 37e
Lea County, New Mexico 13 60& q, Q\bsp W
3p-025 - 3627

492 4.92 3/4 131 6.46 646

734 242 11/4 2.19 5.29 11.75
982 2.48 13/4 3.06 7.60 19.35
1112 1.30 3/4 131 1.71 21.05
1396 2.84 1/4 0.44 1.24 22.30
1678 2.82 11/4 2.19 6.17 28.46
1958 2.80 2 3.50 9.80 38.26
2237 2.79 312 6.13 17.09 55.35
2363 1.26 4 7.00 8.82 64.17
2455 0.92 31/4 5.69 5.23 69.41
2550 0.95 3 5.25 4.99 74.39
2676 1.26 3 5.25 6.62 81.01
2956 2.80 2 1/4 3.94 11.03 92.03
3232 2.76 2 3.50 9.66 101.69
3542 3.10 1172 2.63 8.14 109.83
3822 2.80 11/4 2.19 6.13 115.96
4101 2.79 1 175 4.88 120.84
4415 3.14 1 1.75 5.50 126.33
4697 2.82 1 175 4.94 131.27
4996 2.99 3/4 131 3.92 135.19
5286 2.90 3/4 131 3.81 139.00
5566 2.80 3/4 131 3.68 142.67
5700 134 3/4 1 1.76 144.43

M

Michael Roghair - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the d’ﬁ nl day of
M%L, 2003 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

TAMME HUGGINS otary Public

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES :
May 21, 2008




